
Tulsa State Fair
Monday, October 14, 2024

Exhibitor Name Birth Date Animal Name Place Special Placing

043 Open Alpine Show ············· 30 records

02 - Intermediate Kid: April 1 - 30, 2024 ············· 2 records
Kelsey Smith 4/15/2024 HARDLUCK-HOLLOW WR 1

Chloe Marquardt 4/7/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Pretylil P 2

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 6 records
BriannaR Burton 3/6/2024 Cherry Tree Shine Time 1 Champion

Chloe Marquardt 3/31/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Prchswn 2

Chloe Marquardt 3/14/2024 Cozy Creek Pompncircums 3

KSTAT Farm 3/7/2024 KSAT HUCKS ASH 4

Jarred Dorsey 3/29/2024 Dorsey-Lane SMGT Malibu 5

Robert Albrecht 3/20/2024 Debr BAR A Saharra 6

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 3 records
Kelsey Smith 2/3/2024 SKYVU 3 SWEETAPPLE 1 Res. Champion

Robert Albrecht 2/18/2024 Debr BAR A Skye 2

KSTAT Farm 2/18/2024 DEBR BAR A STORM SEEKE 3

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 1 record
KSTAT Farm 3/22/2023 SPINNING SPIDER JM JAS 1

10 - Junior Best Three Females ············· 1 record
KSTAT Farm 3/22/2023 SPINNING SPIDER JM JAS 1

11 - Under 2 Years:  January 1, 2023 - Present ············· 3 records
KSTAT Farm 3/7/2023 KSAT KARA 1

Cadence M Smith 2/2/2023 SKYVU 3 KG RENEESE 2

KSTAT Farm 3/7/2023 KSAT PERSEPHONE 3

12 - 2 Years Old: January 1  - December 31, 2022 ············· 2 records
KSTAT Farm 7/5/2022 GG FARM TL ZIGGY 1

Robert Albrecht 3/27/2022 Saginaw Valley Fancy Purs 2
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Exhibitor Name Birth Date Animal Name Place Special Placing

043 Open Alpine Show ············· 30 records

12 - 2 Years Old: January 1  - December 31, 2022 ············· 2 records

13 - 3 to 4 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2021 ············· 4 records
Jarred Dorsey 4/19/2021 Dorsey-Lane FIX Tommy 1 Champion

Chloe Marquardt 2/25/2021 Spinning Spider Java Chip 2

KSTAT Farm 3/7/2021 GG FARM LEXIE 3

Chloe Marquardt 3/23/2021 Saginaw Valley Nefarious L 4

14 - 4 to 5 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2020 ············· 3 records
Robert Albrecht 3/6/2020 Saginaw Valley Marley L/K 1 Res. Champion

Cadence M Smith 2/19/2020 HARDLUCK-HOLLOW MW 2

Annabell McCarley 3/6/2020 Kierra 3

15 - 5 Years & Older ············· 1 record
Jarred Dorsey 2/25/2019 Soldier-Mtn RHRS Ilyana 1

20 - Produce of Dam ············· 1 record
KSTAT Farm 3/7/2023 KSAT KARA 1

21 - Best Three Females ············· 1 record
KSTAT Farm 3/7/2021 GG FARM LEXIE 1

22 - Dam & Daughter ············· 1 record
KSTAT Farm 3/7/2021 GG FARM LEXIE 1

23 - Dairy Herd ············· 1 record
KSTAT Farm 3/7/2023 KSAT PERSEPHONE 1

044 Open La Mancha Show ············· 35 records

02 - Intermediate Kid: April 1 - 30, 2024 ············· 2 records
Curt Cash 4/7/2024 CASH-FARMS SBN MATILD 1

Cadence M Smith 4/21/2024 SKYVU 3 CH SALTY AMAN 2

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 4 records
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044 Open La Mancha Show ············· 35 records

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 4 records
Jena Raymer 3/15/2024 Luxe SP I’m So Demure 1

Curt Cash 3/17/2024 CASH-FAMS SBN MADEA 2

Jena Raymer 3/28/2024 Luxe PS Opal 3

Laylie Othniel 3/6/2024 Landrun KVS Fancy Like 4

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 3 records
Cadence M Smith 2/15/2024 SKYVU 3 CH MOKUYOUBI 1

Jena Raymer 2/2/2024 Luxe SS Mavis 2

Mikaela Buscher 2/23/2024 Turnt Teats Sausage Roll 3

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 11 records
Jena Raymer 3/15/2023 Luxe HAL Rhaenera 1 Champion

Curt Cash 4/15/2023 Robin 2 Res. Champion

Mikaela Buscher 2/14/2023 Turnt Teats Cry Me a River 3

Bridgett Hughes 3/15/2023 GG Sweet Meatz Cinnamo 4

Bridgett Hughes 2/21/2023 Jen-Mae-K Kids Estrella 5

Sydnie Perry 2/28/2023 Landrun RCB Callisto 6

Mikaela Buscher 2/14/2023 Turnt Teats Repeat That 7

Curt Cash 3/17/2023 SOUTH-FORK JR CIRCUS T 8

Mikaela Buscher 3/17/2023 Turnt Teats Randi Lil Kiwi 9

Ron Dilley 4/10/2023 Kastdemur's Lush 10

Ron Dilley 5/24/2023 Little Orchard F Hazel 11

11 - Under 2 Years:  January 1, 2023 - Present ············· 3 records
Jena Raymer 2/17/2023 Luxe HAL Karma 1

Cadence M Smith 2/8/2023 SKYVU 3 LIL RABU 2

Curt Cash 5/12/2023 CASH-FARMS SBN SNOWK 3

12 - 2 Years Old: January 1  - December 31, 2022 ············· 7 records
Chloe Marquardt 3/3/2022 Landrun RCB Janie's Got A 1 Res. Champion

Ron Dilley 3/5/2022 Kastdemur's Paradise 2

Jena Raymer 2/17/2022 Prairie Thyme LUXE Caber 3

Sydnie Perry 1/2/2022 Prairie Thyme MK Patsy 4

Curt Cash 4/12/2022 SWEET-B'S MY KIND OF PA 5

Mikaela Buscher 1/3/2022 Prairie Thyme Just Becaus 6

Curt Cash 4/4/2012 LBOC RANCH KK BLACK M 7
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044 Open La Mancha Show ············· 35 records

13 - 3 to 4 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2021 ············· 2 records
Mikaela Buscher 6/13/2021 Turnt Teats Karen's Echo R 1

Curt Cash 3/6/2021 LANDRUN DV MERA 2

14 - 4 to 5 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2020 ············· 2 records
Cadence M Smith 3/25/2020 STIDHAM FAMRS SMGK S 1 Champion

Curt Cash 3/6/2020 SOUTH-FORK MR CINEMA 2

22 - Dam & Daughter ············· 1 record
Cadence M Smith 3/25/2020 STIDHAM FAMRS SMGK S 1

045 Open Nigerian Dwarf Show ············· 35 records

01 - Junior Kid: May 1, 2024 - Show Date ············· 4 records
Jacob Dorsey 5/20/2024 Dill's JS Scanties 1 Res. Champion

Ellen Dorsey 5/11/2024 Dill's JS Tea Time 2

Misha McErlean 3/1/2024 The Silver Moon's Shamw 3

Misha McErlean 3/1/2024 The Silver Moon's Blue Ice 4

02 - Intermediate Kid: April 1 - 30, 2024 ············· 1 record
Jacob Dorsey 4/9/2024 Dill's BS Time Warp 1

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 4 records
Michalah Othniel 3/6/2024 KidCo BSH Round Robin 1

Ellen Dorsey 3/3/2024 Dill's HLFO Purple Cassiop 2

Laylie Othniel 3/21/2024 KidCo RO Midnight Special 3

Jacob Dorsey 3/23/2024 Dill's BS Obsession 4

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023  - February 29, 2024 ············· 3 record
Ellen Dorsey 2/16/2024 Dill's WWS Versace 1

Laylie Othniel 2/25/2024 KidCo LM Hoof Hearted 2

Jacob Dorsey 2/19/2024 Dill's WWS Yours Truly 2

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 3 records
Michalah Othniel 3/10/2023 KidCo LM Terebinth 1 Champion

Ellen Dorsey 4/12/2023 Dill's FFM Side Chick 2
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045 Open Nigerian Dwarf Show ············· 35 records

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 3 records
Jacob Dorsey 3/30/2023 Dill's SM Sister Jones 3

10 - Junior Best Three Females ············· 1 record
Ellen Dorsey 4/12/2023 Dill's FFM Side Chick 1

11 - Under 2 Years:  January 1, 2023 - Present ············· 4 records
Ellen Dorsey 3/13/2023 Dill's FFM Clotho 1

Michalah Othniel 2/16/2023 KidCo JW Naughty Pine 2

Jacob Dorsey 2/10/2023 Dill's FFM Knickers 3

Misha McErlean 3/6/2023 The Silver Moon's Fairy Lu 4

12 - 2 Years Old: January 1  - December 31, 2022 ············· 2 records
Ellen Dorsey 3/4/2022 Dill's DD Vice Vice Baby 1

Jacob Dorsey 3/10/2022 Dill's DD Coco Style 2

13 - 3 to 4 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2021 ············· 3 records
Ellen Dorsey 3/1/2021 Dill's DKR Timeless 1

Jacob Dorsey 11/19/2020 Dill's SM My Best Girlfrien 2

Laylie Othniel 4/17/2021 KidCo WWW Starlight Star 3

14 - 4 to 5 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2020 ············· 2 records
Ellen Dorsey 11/9/2019 Dill's DD Yass Queen 1 Res. Champion

Jacob Dorsey 2/9/2020 Dill's DL Drag Queen 2

15 - 5 Years & Older ············· 2 records
Jacob Dorsey 2/24/2018 Dill's ROR Leather & Lace 1 Champ./Champ. BOB/Sr. Best in 

Ellen Dorsey 5/18/2019 Dill's ROD Parlor Smoke 2

18 - Champion Challenge Class ············· 1 record
Ellen Dorsey 2/27/2018 Dill's ROD Little Black Dres 1

19 - Get of Sire ············· 1 record
Ellen Dorsey 3/10/2022 Dill's DD Coco Style 1

20 - Produce of Dam ············· 1 record
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045 Open Nigerian Dwarf Show ············· 35 records

20 - Produce of Dam ············· 1 record
Ellen Dorsey 5/18/2019 Dill's ROD Parlor Smoke 1

21 - Best Three Females ············· 1 record
Ellen Dorsey 2/27/2018 Dill's ROD Little Black Dres 1

22 - Dam & Daughter ············· 1 record
Ellen Dorsey 2/27/2018 Dill's ROD Little Black Dres 1

23 - Dairy Herd ············· 1 record
Ellen Dorsey 2/27/2018 Dill's ROD Little Black Dres 1

046 Open Nubian Show ············· 32 records

01 - Junior Kid: May 1, 2024 - Show Date ············· 1 record
Ashlee Motes 5/29/2024 ABACA LSMM MOULIN RO 1 Res. Champion

02 - Intermediate Kid: April 1 - 30, 2024 ············· 1 record
Ashton Motes 4/11/2024 ABACA LSMM RUE 1

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 2 records
Addison Motes 3/7/2024 ABACA LSMM SCARLET 1

Ashton Motes 3/23/2024 ABACA EX SUZIE-Q 2

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 5 records
Jena Raymer 2/6/2024 Luxe MC Xanado 1

Jena Raymer 2/12/2024 Luxe MA Mandolorian 2

Samuel Patterson 2/5/2024 Thorn Hill Jackie 3

Reagan Smith 1/18/2024 Abaca K Dolly 4

Reagan Smith 1/18/2024 Abaca K Reba 5

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 6 records
Jena Raymer 6/15/2023 Alder*Rose Reva Ridge 1 Champion

Ashlee Motes 3/28/2023 ABACA LSMM HOT TAMAL 2

Jena Raymer 3/25/2023 RDR NE Silhouette 3

Samuel Patterson 4/14/2023 Thorn Hill Rosa 4
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046 Open Nubian Show ············· 32 records

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 6 records
Ashlee Motes 3/28/2023 ABACA EX DELFINITY 5

Annabell McCarley 4/21/2023 Brittney 6

08 - Junior Get of Sire ············· 1 record
Ashlee Motes 3/19/2022 LAKESHORE MAKER'S MAR 1

10 - Junior Best Three Females ············· 1 record
Ashlee Motes 3/28/2023 NA 1

12 - 2 Years Old: January 1  - December 31, 2022 ············· 6 records
Ashlee Motes 4/12/2022 SAHHALIE BB CHERRY BO 1

Ashton Motes 4/12/2022 SAHHALIE BB I LOVE ROCK 2

Jena Raymer 4/14/2022 Tamris Farm BB Ventress 3

Cheryl Fincher 2/22/2022 SUNFLOWER FARMS TD ST 4

Cheryl Fincher 11/29/2021 SUNFLOWER FARMS ET SN 5

Roseann McCarley 3/8/2022 Sernenity 6

13 - 3 to 4 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2021 ············· 5 records
Jena Raymer 4/6/2021 RDR Here’s Halo 1 Champion/Champion BOB

Christy Motes 3/4/2021 CHIGGER-HILL REDZ AMAR 2 Res. Champion

Ashlee Motes 2/2/2021 ABACA FJLL INFINITY 3

Addison Motes 6/7/2021 ABACA EX BOURBON 4

Addison Motes 6/7/2021 ABACA  EX Hennessy 5

18 - Champion Challenge Class ············· 2 records
Addison Motes 2/13/2021 SUNFLOWER FARMS C2 KR 1

BriannaR Burton 4/16/2017 Cherry Tree Lil Twixie 2

21 - Best Three Females ············· 1 record
Addison Motes 3/14/2023 ABACA LSMM DELTA DAW 1

22 - Dam & Daughter ············· 1 record
Addison Motes 3/14/2023 ABACA LSMM DELTA DAW 1
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047 Open Oberhaslis ············· 2 records

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 1 record
Laylie Othniel 3/18/2024 Heaven's Hollow Lil Kit Kat 1 Champion

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 1 record
Michalah Othniel 2/14/2024 Heaven's Hollow Kisses 1 Res. Champion

048 Open Recorded Grades ············· 24 records

02 - Intermediate Kid: April 1 - 30, 2024 ············· 2 records
Chloe Marquardt 4/16/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Too Swe 1

Chloe Marquardt 4/16/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Iris 2

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 9 records
Mikaela Buscher 2/20/2024 Turnt Teats Make Me a Sa 1 Res. Champion

Mikaela Buscher 2/20/2024 Turnt Teats Madam Zironi 2

Chloe Marquardt 2/22/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Gunpwdr 3

Sydnie Perry 2/16/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Trouble 4

BriannaR Burton 2/28/2024 Cherry Tree Moonchild 5

Mikaela Buscher 2/20/2024 Mojito Surprise 6

Annabell McCarley 1/27/2024 Barley 7

Bridgett Hughes 2/19/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Naughty 8

Sydnie Perry 2/16/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Tay Tay 9

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 8 records
Cadence M Smith 2/1/2023 SKYVU 3 KG ROXY 1 Champion/Jr. Show Best in Show

Chloe Marquardt 2/4/2023 Ozarks DC Rileigh 2

Ron Dilley 4/24/2023 Little Orchard Lucky Lucy 3

Paisleigh Lakey 2/17/2023 Guinea RidgeGMG Giselle 4

Chloe Marquardt 4/16/2023 GG Sweet Meatz Honeyco 5

Sydnie Perry 8/11/2023 Crowned C Boo Berry 6

Samuel Patterson 1/24/2023 Sake 7

Roseann McCarley 1/24/2023 Sushi 8

11 - Under 2 Years:  January 1, 2023 - Present ············· 1 record
Ron Dilley 3/12/2023 Little Orchard F Emmy 1

12 - 2 Years Old: January 1  - December 31, 2022 ············· 2 records
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048 Open Recorded Grades ············· 24 records

12 - 2 Years Old: January 1  - December 31, 2022 ············· 2 records
Samuel Patterson 3/10/2022 Thorn Hill Noodles 1

Cadence M Smith 1/3/2022 SKYVU 3 PASSION FLOWE 2

13 - 3 to 4 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2021 ············· 2 records
BriannaR Burton 3/16/2021 Cherry Tree Moonshine 1 Champion/Champion BOB

Chloe Marquardt 2/8/2021 Prairie Thyme Dulce DE Le 2

049 Open Toggenburg Show ············· 27 records

01 - Junior Kid: May 1, 2024 - Show Date ············· 2 records
Robert Albrecht 5/4/2024 Debr Bar A Shelby 1

Robert Albrecht 5/14/2024 Royalty RCCCH Rori 2

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 3 records
Walker Satterfield 3/5/2024 KSAT AC BETTY WHITE 1

Walker Satterfield 3/5/2024 KSAT AL SOPHIA 2

Jarred Dorsey 3/25/2024 Dorsey-Lane MRCJ Julie 3

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 4 records
Jarred Dorsey 2/26/2023 Dorsey-Lane MRCJ Juniper 1

Jarred Dorsey 2/25/2023 Dorsey-Lane MRCJ Vespa 2

Annabell McCarley 1/27/2024 Bubbilicous 3

Annabell McCarley 1/27/2024 Lindor 4

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 4 records
Walker Satterfield 3/17/2023 KSAT ROYAL SUNRAE MIR 1 Champion

Annabell McCarley 3/3/2023 Lehigh 2 Res. Champion

Kaden Bell 3/14/2023 Black Powder Farm Gram 3

Kaden Bell 3/14/2023 Black Powder Farm Biscuit 4

08 - Junior Get of Sire ············· 2 records
Walker Satterfield 3/17/2023 KSAT ROYAL SUNRAE MIR 1

Jarred Dorsey 2/26/2023 Dorsey-Lane MRCJ Juniper 2

09 - Junior Produce of Dam ············· 2 records
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049 Open Toggenburg Show ············· 27 records

09 - Junior Produce of Dam ············· 2 records
Walker Satterfield 3/17/2023 KSAT ROYAL SUNRAE MIR 1

Jarred Dorsey 2/26/2023 Dorsey-Lane MRCJ Juniper 2

10 - Junior Best Three Females ············· 2 records
Walker Satterfield 3/17/2023 KSAT ROYAL SUNRAE MIR 1

Jarred Dorsey 2/25/2023 Dorsey-Lane MRCJ Vespa 2

11 - Under 2 Years:  January 1, 2023 - Present ············· 1 record
Robert Albrecht 3/3/2023 Smileawhile Toggs Magnu 1

12 - 2 Years Old: January 1  - December 31, 2022 ············· 2 records
Jarred Dorsey 3/6/2022 Dorsey-Lane MRCJ Puppy 1

Walker Satterfield 4/20/2022 ROYALTY PFF LOLA 2

13 - 3 to 4 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2021 ············· 1 record
Annabell McCarley 5/18/2021 Monna 1

14 - 4 to 5 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2020 ············· 2 records
Annabell McCarley 1/21/2020 Lavender 1 Res. Champion

Robert Albrecht 4/23/2020 Smileawhile Toggs AD Astr 2

15 - 5 Years & Older ············· 2 records
Jarred Dorsey 2/13/2019 Dorsey-Lane QCC Verdigris 1 Champion/Champion BOB

Jarred Dorsey 2/13/2019 Dorsey-Lane QCC Mississi 2

050 Open AOP Show ············· 1 record

04 - Junior Dry Yearlin December 1, 2023-February 29, 2024 ············· 1 record
BriannaR Burton 2/11/2024 Cherry Tree Esteem 1 Champion

051 Youth Alpine Show ············· 13 records

02 - Intermediate Kid: April 1 - 30, 2024 ············· 2 records
Kelsey Smith 4/15/2024 HARDLUCK-HOLLOW WR 1 Res. Champion
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051 Youth Alpine Show ············· 13 records

02 - Intermediate Kid: April 1 - 30, 2024 ············· 2 records
Chloe Marquardt 4/7/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Pretylil P 2

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 3 records
Chloe Marquardt 3/14/2024 Cozy Creek Pompncircums 1

Chloe Marquardt 3/31/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Prchswn 2

Jarred Dorsey 3/29/2024 Dorsey-Lane SMGT Malibu 3

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 1 record
Kelsey Smith 2/3/2024 SKYVU 3 SWEETAPPLE 1 Champion

09 - 2 Year Old: January 1 - December 31, 2023 ············· 1 record
Cadence M Smith 2/2/2023 SKYVU 3 KG RENEESE 1

10 - 3 to 4 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2022 ············· 3 records
Jarred Dorsey 4/19/2021 Dorsey-Lane FIX Tommy 1 Champion

Chloe Marquardt 2/25/2021 Spinning Spider Java Chip 2 Res. Champion

Chloe Marquardt 3/23/2021 Saginaw Valley Nefarious L 3

11 - 4 to 5 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2021 ············· 2 records
Cadence M Smith 2/19/2020 HARDLUCK-HOLLOW MW 1

Annabell McCarley 3/6/2020 Kierra 2

12 - 5 Years & Older ············· 1 record
Jarred Dorsey 2/25/2019 Soldier-Mtn RHRS Ilyana 1

052 Youth La Mancha Show ············· 8 records

02 - Intermediate Kid: April 1 - 30, 2024 ············· 1 record
Cadence M Smith 4/21/2024 SKYVU 3 CH SALTY AMAN 1

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 1 record
Laylie Othniel 3/6/2024 Landrun KVS Fancy Like 1

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 1 record
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052 Youth La Mancha Show ············· 8 records

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 1 record
Cadence M Smith 2/15/2024 SKYVU 3 CH MOKUYOUBI 1 Champion

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 1 record
Sydnie Perry 2/28/2023 Landrun RCB Callisto 1 Res. Champion

08 - Under 2 Years January 1, 2024-Present ············· 1 record
Cadence M Smith 2/8/2023 SKYVU 3 LIL RABU 1

09 - 2 Year Olds January 1- December 31, 2023 ············· 2 records
Chloe Marquardt 3/3/2022 Landrun RCB Janie's Got A 1 Res. Champion

Sydnie Perry 1/2/2022 Prairie Thyme MK Patsy 2

11 - 4 to 5 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2021 ············· 1 record
Cadence M Smith 3/25/2020 STIDHAM FAMRS SMGK S 1 Champion

053 Youth Nigerian Dwarf Show ············· 13 records

01 - Junior Kid: May 1, 2024 - Show Date ············· 1 record
Jacob Dorsey 5/20/2024 Dill's JS Scanties 1 Champion

02 - Intermediate Kid: April 1 - 30, 2024 ············· 1 record
Jacob Dorsey 4/9/2024 Dill's BS Time Warp 1

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 2 records
Jacob Dorsey 3/23/2024 Dill's BS Obsession 1 Res. Champion

Laylie Othniel 3/21/2024 KidCo RO Midnight Special 2

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 2 records
Laylie Othniel 2/25/2024 KidCo LM Hoof Hearted 1

Jacob Dorsey 2/19/2024 Dill's WWS Yours Truly 2

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 1 record
Jacob Dorsey 3/30/2023 Dill's SM Sister Jones 1
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053 Youth Nigerian Dwarf Show ············· 13 records

08 - Under 2 Years January 1, 2024- Present ············· 1 record
Jacob Dorsey 2/10/2023 Dill's FFM Knickers 1

09 - 2 Year Olds January 1- December 31, 2023 ············· 1 record
Jacob Dorsey 3/10/2022 Dill's DD Coco Style 1

10 - 3 to 4 Year Olds January 1- December 31, 2022 ············· 2 records
Jacob Dorsey 11/19/2020 Dill's SM My Best Girlfrien 1

Laylie Othniel 4/17/2024 KidCo WWW Starlight Star 2

11 - 4 to 5 Year Olds January 1- December 31, 2021 ············· 1 record
Jacob Dorsey 4/22/2020 Dill's SM Fatal Attraction 1 Champion

12 - 5 Years and Older ············· 1 record
Jacob Dorsey 2/5/2019 Dill's ROR Bye Felicia 1 Res. Champion

054 Youth Nubian Show ············· 18 records

01 - Junior Kid: May 1, 2024 - Show Date ············· 1 record
Ashlee Motes 5/29/2024 ABACA LSMM MOULIN RO 1 Champion

02 - Intermediate Kid: April 1 - 30, 2024 ············· 1 record
Ashton Motes 4/11/2024 ABACA LSMM RUE 1

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 2 records
Addison Motes 3/7/2024 ABACA LSMM SCARLET 1

Ashton Motes 3/23/2024 ABACA EX SUZIE-Q 2

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 2 records
Reagan Smith 1/18/2024 Abaca K Dolly 1

Samuel Patterson 2/5/2024 Thorn Hill Jackie 2

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 4 records
Ashlee Motes 3/28/2023 ABACA LSMM HOT TAMAL 1 Res. Champion

Samuel Patterson 4/14/2023 Thorn Hill Rosa 2
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054 Youth Nubian Show ············· 18 records

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 4 records
Ashlee Motes 3/28/2023 ABACA EX DELFINITY 3

Annabell McCarley 4/21/2023 Brittney 4

08 - Under 2 Years January 1, 2024-Present ············· 1 record
Addison Motes 3/14/2023 ABACA LSMM DELTA DAW 1

09 - 2 Year Olds January 1-December 31, 2023 ············· 2 records
Ashlee Motes 4/12/2022 SAHHALIE BB CHERRY BO 1

Ashton Motes 4/12/2022 SAHHALIE BB I LOVE ROCK 2

10 - 3 to 4 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2022 ············· 4 records
Addison Motes 2/13/2021 SUNFLOWER FARMS C2 KR 1 Champion

Ashlee Motes 2/2/2021 ABACA FJLL INFINITY 2

Addison Motes 6/7/2021 ABACA EX BOURBON 3

Roseann McCarley 3/8/2022 Sernenity 4

12 - 5 Years & Older ············· 1 record
BriannaR Burton 4/16/2017 Cherry Tree Lil Twixie 1 Res. Champion

055 Youth Obehaslis Show ············· 1 record

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 1 record
Laylie Othniel 3/18/2024 Heaven's Hollow Lil Kit Kat 1 Champion

056 Youth Recorded Grades Show ············· 17 records

02 - Intermediate Kid: April 1 - 30, 2024 ············· 2 records
Chloe Marquardt 4/16/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Too Swe 1

Chloe Marquardt 2/16/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Iris 2

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 5 records
Chloe Marquardt 2/22/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Gunpwdr 1 Res. Champion

Sydnie Perry 2/16/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Trouble 2

BriannaR Burton 2/28/2024 Cherry Tree Moonchild 3
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056 Youth Recorded Grades Show ············· 17 records

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 5 records
Annabell McCarley 1/27/2024 Barley 4

Sydnie Perry 2/16/2024 GG Sweet Meatz Tay Tay 5

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 6 records
Cadence M Smith 2/1/2023 SKYVU 3 KG ROXY 1 Champion/Best in Show

Chloe Marquardt 2/4/2023 Ozarks DC Rileigh 2

Chloe Marquardt 4/16/2023 GG Sweet Meatz Honeyco 3

Samuel Patterson 1/24/2023 Sake 4

Sydnie Perry 8/11/2023 Crowned C Boo Berry 5

Roseann McCarley 1/24/2023 Sushi 6

09 - 2 Years Old: January 1  - December 31, 2023 ············· 2 records
Samuel Patterson 3/10/2022 Thorn Hill Noodles 1 Res. Champion

Cadence M Smith 1/3/2022 SKYVU 3 PASSION FLOWE 2

10 - 3 to 4 Year Old: January 1  - December 31, 2022 ············· 2 records
BriannaR Burton 3/16/2021 Cherry Tree Moonshine 1 Champion

Chloe Marquardt 2/8/2021 Prairie Thyme Dulce DE Le 2

057 Youth Toggenburg Show ············· 11 records

03 - Senior Kid: March 1 - March 31, 2024 ············· 1 record
Jarred Dorsey 3/25/2024 Dorsey-Lane MRCJ Julie 1

04 - Junior Dry Yearling: December 1, 2023 - February 29, 2024 ············· 4 records
Jarred Dorsey 2/26/2023 Dorsey-Lane MRCJ Juniper 1 Champion

Jarred Dorsey 2/25/2023 Dorsey-Lane MRCJ Vespa 2

Annabell McCarley 1/27/2024 Bubbilicous 3

Annabell McCarley 1/27/2014 Lindor 4

05 - Senior Dry Yearling: Under 24 Months ············· 1 record
Annabell McCarley 3/3/2023 Lehigh 1 Res. Champion

09 - 2 Year Olds: January 1  - December 31, 2023 ············· 1 record
Jarred Dorsey 3/6/2022 Dorsey-Lane MRCJ Puppy 1
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057 Youth Toggenburg Show ············· 11 records

09 - 2 Year Olds: January 1  - December 31, 2023 ············· 1 record

11 - 4 t0 5 Year Olds: January 1  - December 31, 2021 ············· 2 records
Annabell McCarley 1/21/2020 Lavender 1 Res. Champion

Annabell McCarley 5/18/2021 Monna 2

12 - 5 Years & Older ············· 2 records
Jarred Dorsey 2/13/2019 Dorsey-Lane QCC Verdigris 1 Champion

Jarred Dorsey 2/13/2019 Dorsey-Lane QCC Mississi 2
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